Special Milk - (lactose-free, evaporated, dry, soy, tofu and kosher)

category

cd

subcatcd

upccd

descrip

uom

Lactose Free (1% & Fat Free/Skim)- Half Gallon

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

1 00000070038617389
1 00000815473012999
1 00000092825109150
1 00000034500640480
1 00000041388116105
1 00000041900079444
1 00000041900079451
1 00000041900065744
1 00000041303025659
1 00000036800111530
1 00000078742036410
1 00000078742086781
1 00000041220779093
1 00000041220796502
1 00000072060001839
1 00000050700484624
1 00000011110892829
1 00000041383090431
1 00000040900010006
1 00000040900009000
1 00000041383090226
1 00000021130071708
1 00000021130071913
1 00000085239601624

Lactose Free (Whole) - Half Gallon

Evaporated Milk - (1% & Fat Free/Skim)

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

9 00000070038617365
9 00000815473012975
9 00000092825109136
9 00000034500640497
9 00000041900067908
9 00000041900079420
9 00000041303025680
9 00000036800111547
9 00000078742086743
9 00000041220779109
9 00000072060001815
9 00000050700484648
9 00000011110853332
9 00000040900002957
9 00000041383090363
9 00000021130071890
9 00000085239650066

7 00000070038624912
7:00000092825109921
7 00000050000160112
7/00000036800533554
7 00000078742229591
7/00000041220923106
7 00000050700043449
7/00000011110883124
7 00000050700304250
7/00000046000011837
7 00000051500011812
7/00000021130384969
7:00000015400854306
7/00000072109486207

Evaporated Milk - Whole

15

1

5/00000041163511309

BEST CHOICE LACTOSE FAT FREE MILK 1/2 GAL
BORDEN LACTOSE FREE FAT FREE/SKIM MILK 1/2 GAL
BROOKSHIRE'S FAT FREE MILK / LACTOSE-FREE 1/2 GAL
DAIRY EASE FAT FREE MILK 1/2 GAL

DAIRY EASE LACTOSE FAT FREE 1/2 GAL

DAIRY PURE 1% LACTOSE FREE MILK 1/2 GAL

DAIRY PURE LACTOSE FREE FAT FREE 1/2 GAL

DEAN'S EASY LACTOSE FREE FAT FREE MILK 1/2 GAL
ESSENTIAL EVERYDAY FF LACTOSE FREE MILK 1/2 GAL
FOOD CLUB FAT FREE LACTOSE FREE MILK 1/2 GAL
GREAT VALUE LACTOSE FREE LOW FAT 1% MILK 1/2 GAL
GV Fat Free Lactose Free Milk 1/2 GAL

HEB LACTOSE FAT FREE MILK 1/2 GAL

HEB LACTOSE FREE 1 % MILK

HILAND LACTOSE FREE FF MILK 1/2 GAL

HY-TOP LACTOSE FAT FREE MILK 1/2 GAL

KROGER LACTOSE FREE 1% LOW FAT MILK 1/2 GAL
LACTAID FAT FREE MILK 1/2 GAL

LACTAID LACTOSE FAT FREE 1/2 GAL

LACTAID LOW FAT MILK 1% 1/2 GAL

LACTAID LOWFAT 1 % MILK 1/2 GAL

LUCERNE 1 % LACTOSE FREE MILK 1/2 GAL

LUCERNE LACTOSE FREE FAT FREE MILK 1/2 GAL
MARKET PANTRY LACTOSE FREE 1% LOW FAT MILK 1/2 GAL

BEST CHOICE LACTOSE FREE WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL
BORDEN LACTOSE FREE WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL
BROOKSHIRE'S WHOLE MILK LACTOSE FREE 1/2 GAL
DAIRY EASE WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL

DAIRY EASE WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL

DAIRY PURE LACTOSE FREE WHOLE 1/2 GAL
ESSENTIAL EVERYDAY LACTOSE FREE MILK 1/2 GAL
FOOD CLUB WHOLE LACTOSE FREE MILK 1/2 GAL
GV WHOLE LACTOSE FREE MILK 1/2 GAL

HEB LACTOSE FREE WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL

HILAND LACTOSE FREE MILK 1/2 GAL

HY-TOP LACTOSE FREE WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL
KROGER LACTOSE FREE WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL
LACTAID LACTOSE FREE WHOLE MILK 1/2

LACTAID WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL

LUCERNE WHOLE LACTOSE FREE MILK 1/2 GAL
MARKET PANTRY LACTOSE FREE WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL

BEST CHOICE EVAP FAT FREE 12 OZ
BROOKSHIRE'S FAT FREE EVAP MIILK 12 FL OZ
CARNATION EVAPORATED FAT FREE MILK
FOOD CLUB FAT FREE EVAPORATED MILK
GREAT VALUE EVAPORATED FAT FREE MILK
HEB FAT FREE EVAPORATED MILK 12 OZ
HY-TOP FAT FREE EVAPORATED MILK
KROGER FAT FREE EVAPORATED MILK
PARADE FAT FREE EVAPORATED MILK

PET EVAPORATED SKIM MILK

PET FAT FREE EVAPORATED MILK
SAFEWAY FAT FREE EVAPORATED MILK
SHURFINE FAT FREE EVAP MILK 12 OZ
SPRING FARM FAT FREE EVAPORATED MILK

ALBERTSON EVAPORATED MILK
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Special Milk - (lactose-free, evaporated, dry, soy, tofu and kosher)

category

cd
15

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
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15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
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Powdered Milk

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

subcatcd | upccd

15/00000070038325536
15 00000042187407302
15/00000079801988404
15/ 00000086313002658
15/00000652729106107
15/ 00000092825109907
15/00000050000010110
15/ 00000051933123205
15/00000042743250786
1500000011110883049
15/00000051022500696
15/ 00000036800902176
15/00000072109481301
15 00000748703011601
15/00000078742370378
15 00000041220923137
15/00000050700260204
15 00000041270816366
15/00000011110883117
15 00000011110883018
15/00000085239051399
15/ 00000652729106121
15/00000050700300207
15 00000051500011249
15/00000046000011134
15 00000041290432102
15/00000050700020204
15/ 00000755566017534
15/00000021130385027
1500000011161162018
15/00000015400840200
1500000011110883261
15/00000041380134008
15 00000011225047916

8/00000070038325659
8/00000070038325635
8/00000042187407326
8/00000050000033201
8/00000050000033225
8/00000041303020210
8/00000041303020227
8/00000041303020203
8/00000036800953161
8/00000036800955127
8/00000036800304666
8/00000078742010250
8/00000078742352190
8/00000041220012916
8/00000041220012893
8/00000041220879656
8/00000041220051946
8/00000041220051960
8/00000050700260105
8/00000050700260099
8/00000041270820608
8/00000041270820523
8/00000011110884527
8/00000011110884510
8/00000011110884756

descrip
BEST CHOICE EVAPORATED MILK

BEST YET EVAPORATED MILK

BETTER VALUE EVAPORATED MILK

BIG 8 EVAPORATED MILK

BORDENS EVAPORATED MILK
BROOKSHIRE'S EVAPORATED MILK 12 FL OZ
CARNATION / NESTLE EVAPORATED MILK
COBURN FARMS EVAPORATED WHOLE MILK
EL MEXICANO EVAPORATED MILK

F-M-V EVAPORATED MILK

FIESTA EVAPORATED MILK

FOOD CLUB EVAPORATED MILK

GOLD COW EVAPORATED MILK
GONZALEZ EVAPORATED MILK

GREAT VALUE EVAPORATED MILK WHOLE
HEB EVAPORATED WHOLE MILK 12 OZ
HY-TOP EVAPORATED MILK

IGA EVAPORATED MILK

KROGER EVAPORATED MILK

KROGER EVAPORATED MILK

MARKET PANTRY EVAPORATED MILK
MEADOW GOLD EVAPORATED MILK
PARADE EVAPORATED MILK - WHOLE
PET EVAPORATED WHOLE MILK

PET EVAPORATED WHOLE MILK

PIGGLY WIGGLY EVAPORATED MILK

RED AND WHITE EVAPORATED MILK
REMARKABLE EVAPORATED MILK
SAFEWAY WHOLE EVAPORATED MILK
SHUR FINE EVAPORATED MILK

SHUR FINE EVAPORATED MILK - WHOLE
SMITH'S EVAPORATED MILK
SPRINGFIELD EVAPORATED MILK

VALU TIME EVAPORATED MILK 12 FL OZ

ALWAYS SAVE NONFAT DRY MILK 64 OZ

BEST CHOICE NONFAT DRY MILK 25.6 OZ

BEST YET NON FAT DRY MILK 25.6 OZ

CARNATION NONFAT DRY MILK 25.6 OZ
CARNATION NONFAT DRY MILK 9.6 OZ

ESSENTIAL EVERYDAY NON FAT DRY MILK 25.6 OZ
ESSENTIAL EVERYDAY NON FAT DRY MILK 4 LB
ESSENTIAL EVERYDAY NON FAT DRY MILK 9.6 OZ
FOOD CLUB NON FAT DRY MILK 64 OZ

FOOD CLUB NON FAT DRY MILK 25.6 OZ

FOOD CLUB NONFAT DRY MILK 9.6 OZ

GREAT VALUE NON FAT DRY POWDER MILK 25.6 OZ
GREAT VALUE NON FAT DRY POWDER MILK 64 OZ
HEB INSTANT NON-FAT DRY MILK 25.6 OZ

HEB INSTANT NON-FAT DRY MILK 9.6 OZ

HILL COUNTRY FARE NON FAT DRY MILK 9.6 OZ
HILL COUNTRY FARE POWDER MILK 25.6 OZ

HILL COUNTRY FARE POWDER MILK 64 OZ
HY-TOP NON FAT DRY MILK 25.6 OZ

HY-TOP NON FAT DRY MILK 64 OZ

IGA NON FAT DRY MILK 25.6 OZ

IGA NON FAT DRY MILK 64 OZ

KROGER DRY MILK 25,6 OZ

KROGER DRY MILK 9.6 OZ

KROGER NON FAT DRY MILK 25.6 OZ
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Special Milk - (lactose-free, evaporated, dry, soy, tofu and kosher)

category

cd

Tofu

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Soy Milk

Kosher

15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

subcatcd | upccd

8/00000011110884534
8/00000011110884749
8/00000050700300108
8/00000755566017510
8/00000755566017503
8/00000041756008001
8/00000041756002009
8/00000041756003006
8/00000021130385119
8/00000011161162476
8/00000011161162490
8 00000015400839334
8 00000021130385164
8/00000021130266401
8/00000041299311088
8/00000070893028221

12/00000074326000143
12/ 00000074326000136
12/00000074326000129
12/ 00000043277000106
12/00000043277000120
12:00000043277000113
12/00000076371011150
12/ 00000076371011174
12/00000076371011167
12 00000050083010120
12/00000050083010144
12 00000050083010137
12/00000079893405971

13/00000053859070663
13/00000053859070670
13/00000078742093871
13/00000025293600393
13/00000025293600928

16/00000854432002404
16 00000079476071302
16/00000723892832343
16 00000723892832145
17/00000854432002411
17,00000854432002428
17/00000079476074303
17, 00000723892832169
17/00000723892832367
17, 00000723892832138
17/00000723892832336
20, 00000078812003342
20/ 00000651219201018
20/ 00000651219207256
20/ 00000651219201285
21, 00000026638200315
21, 00000026638209318

descrip
KROGER NON FAT DRY MILK 64 OZ

KROGER NON FAT DRY MILK 9.6 OZ

PARADE NON FAT DRY MILK 25.6 OZ

REMARKABLE NON FAT DRY MILK 25.6 OZ
REMARKABLE NON FAT DRY MILK 9.6 OZ

SACO FAT FREE DRY MILK 25.6 OZ

SACO MIX N DRINK SKIM POWDERED MILK 64 OZ
SACO MIX N DRINK SKIM POWDERED MILK 9.6 OZ
SAFEWAY NONFAT DRY MILK 25.6 OZ

SHUR FINE DRY MILK 25.6 OZ

SHUR FINE DRY MILK 64 OZ

SHUR FINE NONFAT DRY MILK 25.6 OZ

SIGNATURE KITCHENS INST NON-FAT DRY MILK 9.6 OZ
SIGNATURE KITCHENS INST NONFAT DRY MILK 64 OZ
STATE BRAND NONFAT DRY MILK 25.6 OZ

VILLAGE FARM NONFAT DRY MILK 25.06 OZ

AZUMAYA SILKEN TOFU 16 OZ

AZUMAYA TOFU EXTRA FIRM 16 OZ REFG

AZUMAYA TOFU FIRM 16 OZ REFG

BANYAN HARD TOFU 10 % CA

BANYAN MED. TOFU 10 % CA

BANYAN SOFT TOFU 6 % CA

HOUSE FOODS TOFU 16 OZ

HOUSE FOODS TOFU EXTRA FIRM 16 OZ

HOUSE FOODS TOFU FIRM 16 OZ

HOUSTN CALCO TASTY TOFU MED/HARD 16 OZ
HOUSTON CALCO TASTY TO FU HARD TEXTURE 16 OZ
HOUSTON CALCO TASTY TO FU SOFT TEXTURE 16 OZ
O ORGANICS SPROUTED TOFU SPR FIRM 16 OZ

8 TH CONTINENT SOYMILK 1/2 GAL

8TH CONTINENT VANILLA SOYMILK 64 OZ
GREAT VALUE ORIGINAL SOYMILK 1/2 GAL
SILK SOYMILK 1/2 GAL

SILK SOYMILK 2 1/2 GAL

FRESH & TASTY KOSHER WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL
LAMERS KOSHER WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL

PRIDE OF THE FARM KOSHER WHOLE MILK 1/2 GAL
PRIDE OF THE FARMS KOSHER WHOLE MILK

FRESH & TASTY KOSHER 1% MILK 1/2 GAL

FRESH & TASTY KOSHER NON FAT MILK 1/2 GAL
LAMERS KOSHER SKIM MILK 1/2 GAL

PRIDE OF THE FARM KOSHER FAT FREE MILK

PRIDE OF THE FARM KOSHER FAT FREE MILK 1/2 GAL
PRIDE OF THE FARM KOSHER LOW FAT MILK

PRIDE OF THE FARM KOSHER LOW FAT MILK 1/2 GAL
MILLER'S KOSHER MOZZARELLA 1 Ib

NATURAL & KOSHER MOZZARELLA

NATURAL & KOSHER MOZZARELLA CHEESE 16 OZ
NATURAL & KOSHER WHITE AMERICAN CHEESE 16 OZ
HAOLAM CHEDDAR STICK 8 OZ

HAOLAM WHITE CHEDDAR STICK 8 OZ
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